o

Agroparts: wwvw.HARDI-INTERNATIONAL .com

Country-Code 11

K 15/RY 2 K 15/RY 2
Date 18.03.2013

13:32




Agroparts: wvw.HARDI-INTERNATIONAL .com

K 15/RY 2 K 15/RY 2
' Date 18.03.2013 13:32
main group page-n° date description
Hand - Held Sprayers & Accessories

JO40-HIN 01:01:01 BACKPACK SPRAYER K-15
JO50-HIN 01:01:01 BACKPACK SPRAYER RY-2
JO60-HIN 01:01:01 SPRAY WAND FOR HAND HELD SPRYR
JO70-HIN 01:01:01 HAND GUN F.HAND-HELD SPRAYER
JO80-HIN 01:01:01 SPRY SHIELDS FOR HND-HLD SPRYR
JO90-HIN 01:01:01 SPRAY BOOM FOR HAND-HELD SPRYR




Agroparts: www.HARDI-INTERNATIONAL .com

J040-HIN, 01:01:01

BACKPACK SPRAYER K-15

Date 18.03.2013

13:33

720963
——370031 /1553- 12 270222*. —320084
370064 /1553- 18 F%.iglpwgg ‘
[eTote W : 7%721 206
Wem r611531 334161— 2400855
L [
3300617 145946—— 721173
370661 /4110- 12 3 330595 %
320187 332076—] J 333701%¢
Ol
-~ \)
COMPLETE HANDGUN&

X

HOSE ASSEMBLY 334187—

320272 —4&3

Y 725512 ——

63823400 ?* 634211

. 334149
3336537

b} i A A
——3217643%%

5 / 331531
331457

#r105 PSI (7 BAR) WHITE
15 PSI(1 BAR) BLACK
30 PSI(2 BAR) RED
45 PSI (3 BAR) YELLOW

331527 ——,

L1 91553

333502
440167 T 471124
332146 @A‘ﬁ__/ \ 410546

721162

J040




BACKPACK SPRAYER K-15

Agroparts: wvw.HARDI-INTERNATIONAL .com

J040-HIN, 01:01:01
Date

18.03.2013

13:33

S order s
parts-n qty description

145946 1| PUMP ROD F. K15 BACKPACK
146631 1| SHAFT F.RY-2/K-15
191553 1]1BODY STRAP 1.5 X 650 F.K15
240085 1]O-RING D13,1/8,3X02,4 NITRIL
241673 1]0-RING D22.1X1.6
241754 1]10-RING D59, 5X3
270222 1|HAIR PIN DALAN 2020 BR, GALV.
280501 1| HANDLE
320084 1|FITT.DK NUT 1/2" BSP
320187 1|FITT.DK CAP 3/8" BSP BLACK
320272 1|FITT.DK CAPNUT 3/8' BSP
321705 1INUT S 25 X 2
321753 1] SUCTION CHAMBER LOW.PART RY 15
321764 1|VALVE SEAT K15
321775 1] SUCTION CHAMB.UPPER PART K15
322079 1| PUMP CYLINDER K15
322098 1| SEALING RING FOR BY-PASS K15
330061 1]0O-RING D16/D11X2,5
330595 1|O-RING D24.6/D20X2.1 -3/4"
331457 1|BUCKLE RY-2/K15
331527 1|BUCKLE F. RY15
331531 1|BUCKLE II FOR RY-2/K-15
332076 1| CONE INSERT F. ALUMINUM LANCE
332146 1|CLIP HOLDER FOR LANCE D12
333502 1| BOTTOM SHIELD K15
333605 1] FORK K15
333631 1| TANK BASKET K15
333642 1| VALVE FLAP K15
333653 1|GUIDE RING K15
333701 1| FILTER F.ALUMINUM LANCE
334149 1| PISTON SLEEVE
334161 1) SHAFT FOR K15
334179 1| SEALING RING K15
334185 1|GUIDE RING K15
334187 1|1 CUP 250ML
341025 1] SUCTION TUBE K15
370031 1INOZZLE CONE JET 1553-12
370064 1INOZZLE CONE JET 1553-18
370134 1INOZZLE SWIRL 1554-GREY
370661 1INOZZLE FLAT FAN 4110-12
410546 1]|BOLT HEX 8.8 DEL M6X1l2 FT
440167 1|SCREW NO.8 1/4"
471124 1|WASHER D18/D6.4x1.6
611531 1|ALU-LANCE TUBE ASSEM. 700 LNCE
634211 1| TANK K15

63823400 1) STRAP SET K15
710684 1| VALVE ASSY. F. ALUMINUM LANCE
720963 1|HAND RIB WITH HOSE
721151 1]TANK LID CPL. K15
721162 1| PUMP ARM K15
721173 1| PUMP CHAMBER CPL. K15
721206 1|FITT.DK HB 5/16' F. K15
724963 1| KIT SPARE PART F. K15
725512 1] SPRING
726071 1| PUMP SEAL & BUSHING K15
843146 1|LANCE 700 MM ALU.F.5/16'HOSE

1

844082

GAUGE 1.5'BR REAR PSI140BAR10




Agroparts: www.HARDI-INTERNATIONAL .com

BACKPACK SPRAYER RY-2
JO50-HIN, 01:01:01

Page 0

Date 18.03.2013

13:33

C>~\»\ §oa)

——370031 / 1553- 12
—— 370064 / 1553- 18
—3870134

3201877y

60 PSI (4 BAR) GREEN 726570

15 PSI
30 PSI

45 PSI (3 BAR) YELLOW 725511

—334187

__ &0 QR
® ﬁssoom \\
370661 /4110- 12%r

611531J

(
(
(
{

440167
@1«-—/ ’
——332146

712493—1

¥ o—3300137F

332076 —T

AN
sﬁrssosgs—J
333701

)
1 BAR) BLACK 725509
2BAR)RED 725510  ¥r331833—
) 167786—1_%

440377

Black- 715422 —
White- 7271373

—— 611306

334565 ——(§
471125

4502627Z :
— 631536 Q\T

®——471124
—270222 B+———440182

|
———— 708212

331575

843146
COMPLETE

HANDGUN &
HOSE ASSEMBLY

—611317

631536
——440204

331457
W




BACKPACK SPRAYER RY-2

Agroparts: wvw.HARDI-INTERNATIONAL .com

JO50-HIN, 01:01:01
Date

18.03.2013

13:33

order . .
arts-n° description
p qty p
146631 1| SHAFT F.RY-2/K-15
167786 1|WASHER D13/D4.2X1
240457 1|]O-RING D40.2/D34X2
270222 1|HAIR PIN DALAN 2020 BR, GALV.
320187 1|FITT.DK CAP 3/8" BSP BLACK
320272 1|FITT.DK CAPNUT 3/8' BSP
320902 1|FITT.DK HN 3/8'X 1/4' BSP
330013 1|]0O-RING D15/D10X2.5 F.3/8"NUT
330061 1|O-RING D16/D11X2,5
330595 1]O-RING D24.6/D20X2.1 -3/4n"
331251 1|]O-RING D92/D86X3
331391 1] COVER RY-2
331457 1|BUCKLE RY-2/K15
331483 1|WASHER RY-2
331575 1|FILTER - RY-2
331811 1|SEAL F. FILTER RY2
331833 1|VALVE FLAP RY-2
332076 1| CONE INSERT F. ALUMINUM LANCE
332146 1|CLIP HOLDER FOR LANCE D12
332172 1] FORK RY-2
333701 1|FILTER F.ALUMINUM LANCE
334187 1| CUP 250ML
334565 1| DIAPHRAGM BASE FOR RY2
350442 1| TANK RY-2
350475 1|{AIR BOTTLE RY-2
370031 1|NOZZLE CONE JET 1553-12
370064 1|NOZZLE CONE JET 1553-18
370134 1|NOZZLE SWIRL 1554-GREY
370661 1|NOZZLE FLAT FAN 4110-12
440167 1|SCREW NO.8 1/4"
440182 1|SCREW NO.14 3/4" STAINLESS
440204 1|SCREW NO.14 1/2"
440377 1| SCREW NO.8 3/8'!
450262 1|BOLT HEX M6X40 W/SLOT GALV.
471124 1|WASHER D18/D6.4x1.6
471125 1|WASHER D12/D6.4x1.6 SS
611306 1|BODY STRAP WITH FITTINGS, LEFT
611317 1|BODY STRAP WITH FITTINGS RIGHT
611531 1|ALU-LANCE TUBE ASSEM. 700 LNCE
631536 1| SHOULDER STRAP SET F/RY-2 CPL.
708212 1|LID FOR RY-2
708901 1|HANDLE FOR LANCE WITH HOSE
710684 1|VALVE ASSY. F. ALUMINUM LANCE
711863 1|KIT SPARE PART F. RY-2
712493 1| PUMP ARM FOR RY-2 WITH HOLDER
715422 1|DIAPHRAGM F. RY-2 EPDM
725509 1| SPRING 15PSI
725510 1| SPRING 30PSI
725511 1| SPRING 45PSI
725570 1| SPRING 60PSI
725576 1| VALVE CASTING RY2
727137 1|DIAPHRAGM RY-2
728577 1|RY-2 RETAINING RING KIT
741126 1|VALVE KIT RY2
843146 1|LANCE 700 MM ALU.F.5/16'HOSE
1

844082

GAUGE 1.5'BR REAR PSI140BAR10




Agroparts: www.HARDI-INTERNATIONAL .com

JO60-HIN, 01:01:01
Date 18.03.2013 13:33

SPRAY WAND FOR HAND HELD SPRYR

)7 L=20"(500mm)- 845117

L=40"(1000mm)- 845121

L=20"(500mm)
L=40"(1000mm)

611531

611682
330061

[——370661/4110-12
320187
-Rm [_

370031 /1553- 12
370064 / 1553- 18

é§§?
st
&

370134

L330595

o {
J

3/8" 320202
5/16" 320246




Page
SPRAY WAND FOR HAND HELD SPRYR

Agroparts: wvw.HARDI-INTERNATIONAL .com

JO060-HIN, 01:01:01
Date

18.03.2013

13:33

order

parts-n° gty description
320187 1|FITT.DK CAP 3/8" BSP BLACK
320202 1|HANDLE WITH 3/8' HOSE CONNECT.
320246 1|HANDLE 5/16' HOSE CONNECTOR
320655 1|FITT.DK HN 1/2"-1/2" BSP
330061 1]0O-RING D16/D11X2,5
330595 1|O-RING D24.6/D20X2.1 -3/4"
332076 1|]CONE INSERT F. ALUMINUM LANCE
370031 1|NOZZLE CONE JET 1553-12
370064 1|NOZZLE CONE JET 1553-18
370134 1|NOZZLE SWIRL 1554-GREY
370661 1|NOZZLE FLAT FAN 4110-12
611531 1|ALU-LANCE TUBE ASSEM. 700 LNCE
611682 1|ALU-LANCE TUBE ASSEMBLED 500 M
710684 1|VALVE ASSY. F. ALUMINUM LANCE
844082 1|GAUGE 1.5'BR REAR PSTI140BAR10
845117 1|ALU-EXTENSION TUBE 500
845121 1|HANDGUN LANCE EXT.40'K15/RY2




Agroparts: www.HARDI-INTERNATIONAL .com

A
<HARDD>=
b4

F729645 GREEN

POLY)
VITON)

—

321462

716774

COMPLETE ASSEMBLY

Page 0
HAND GUN F.HAND-HELD SPRAYER
JO070-HIN, 01:01:01
Date 18.03.2013 13:33
320187 610105 320047
332076——
330212 330212
, 1 220157
¢ 611531
] L 370134 330562
| — 0
370053-1553-16 .
370097-1553-24 141875
370101-1553-30 320213
370112-1553-35
716166 RED
322262 709646 YELLOW
3/8" 320202

5/16" 320248

J070




Page
HAND GUN F.HAND-HELD SPRAYER

Agroparts: wvw.HARDI-INTERNATIONAL .com

JO070-HIN, 01:01:01
Date

18.03.2013

13:33

order . .
arts-n° description
p qty p
141864 1|PIN
141875 1|SPINDLE FOR LANCE
220157 1] SPRING
242045 1|DIAPHRAGM F.NO-DRIP VITON
320047 1|FITT.DK CAPNUT 1/2" BSP
320187 1|FITT.DK CAP 3/8" BSP BLACK
320202 1|HANDLE WITH 3/8' HOSE CONNECT.
320213 1|HOUSING F. LANCE (PLASTIC) K15
320246 1|HANDLE 5/16' HOSE CONNECTOR
321064 1] LOCKNUT M3 DIN 985 SS
321462 1|CAP F.NO-DRIP ASSY.
322262 1|HOUSING F. NON DRIP DIAPHRAGM
330212 1]O-RING D19/D14X2.4 F.1/2"NUT
330562 1|SEAT FOR VALVE
330595 1]O-RING D24.6/D20X2.1 -3/4"
332054 1|HANDLE, VLV.CONTROL B-PACK
332065 1| BUCKLE
332076 1| CONE INSERT F. ALUMINUM LANCE
333701 1|FILTER F.ALUMINUM LANCE
334581 1| DIAPHRAGM F.NO-DRIP,VULC
370053 1|NOZZLE CONE JET 1553-16
370097 1|NOZZLE CONE JET 1553-24
370101 1INOZZLE CONE JET 1553-30
370112 1|NOZZLE CONE JET 1553-35
370134 1|NOZZLE SWIRL 1554-GREY
610105 1|NOZZLE FILTER
611531 1|ALU-LANCE TUBE ASSEM. 700 LNCE
716166 1|SUBSTITUTE 729645
716774 1|{NO DRIP VALVE 3
8'BSP
729645 NON-DRIP SPRING ASSY.GREEN 10

729646

B

NON-DRIP SPRING ASSY.YELLOW 15




Agroparts: www.HARDI-INTERNATIONAL .com

JO80-HIN, 01:01:01

SPRY SHIELDS FOR HND-HLD SPRYR

Date 18.03.2013 13:33

e——— 322049

DECAL 976157

VAR Ve

_ ._|—3221o1

e 705042

e—— 322101

J080




Page
SPRY SHIELDS FOR HND-HLD SPRYR

Agroparts: wvw.HARDI-INTERNATIONAL .com

1
J080-HIN, 01:01:01
Date 18.03.2013 13:33
parts-n° Oiﬁif description
241974 1J]O-RING D7.1 X 1.6
320187 1|FITT.DK CAP 3/8" BSP BLACK
322049 1|FITT.DK SOCKET F.3/8 UNION NUT
322101 1] INSERT UNION F.SPRAY SHIELD
333897 1| SPRAY SHIELD FOR CONE JET
334082 1| SNAP-FIT NOZZ.HOLD.CONE BLACK
334159 1| SPRAYING SCREEN 358 X 87
334373 1| SNAP-FIT NOZZLE HOLDER RED
370031 1|NOZZLE CONE JET 1553-12
370167 1|NOZZLE SWIRL 1554-1.3 WHITE
370801 1| SUBSTITUTE 371579
725042 1| SCREEN 80 MESH W.GASKET, RED
976157 1|DECAL COMPANY (4.4" X 4.6")




Agroparts: www.HARDI-INTERNATIONAL .com

JO90-HIN, 01:01:01

SPRAY BOOM FOR HAND-HELD SPRYR

Date 18.03.2013 13:33

17 332076

L=20"(500mm)
L=40"(1000mm)

(1000mm)40"=L
(500mm)20"=L

///.’r:'/l/

320000————— (AP

711373

G L=20"(500mm)

611656

B 614367
B 2370661 /411012

QY 320187

321053

J090




Page
SPRAY BOOM FOR HAND-HELD SPRYR

Agroparts: wvw.HARDI-INTERNATIONAL .com

1
J090-HIN, 01:01:01
Date 18.03.2013 13:33
parts-n° Oiﬁif description
320187 1|FITT.DK CAP 3/8" BSP BLACK
320655 1|FITT.DK HN 1/2"-1/2" BSP
320994 1|FITT.DK CAP 1/2"'
321053 1|FITT.DK TEE 1/2 X1/2 X1/2" BSP
332076 1|]CONE INSERT F. ALUMINUM LANCE
370661 1|NOZZLE FLAT FAN 4110-12
611542 1|ALU-EXTENSION TUBE 500
611656 1|ALU-TUBE F. SPRAY BOOM
614367 1|FILTER 80 MESH F.NOZZLE
711314 1| TUBE FOR ALU-BOOM WITH NOZZLES
711373 1|SADDLE CPL.F.ALU-BOOM WO NOZZ




	SECTION J: HAND-HELD SPRAYERS & ACCESSORIES
	J040-HIN: BACKPACK SPRAYER K-15
	J050-HIN: BACKPACK SPRAYER RY-2
	J060-HIN: SPRAY WAND FOR HAND HELD SPRYR
	J070-HIN: HAND GUN F.HAND-HELD SPRAYER
	J080-HIN: SPRY SHIELDS FOR HND-HLD SPRYR
	J090-HIN: SPRAY BOOM FOR HAND-HELD SPRYR


